ACK No -

IRN No -

Net 

Rate

10
 1  93.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 93110 61099090 PCS  7.00  995.10 99.51

10
 2  83.00 5KIDS X FORM(VERITO) 83098 61099090 PCS  7.00  888.10 88.81

17
 3  205.00 5KIDS A&M  05242 61099090 PCS  7.00  3728.95 219.35

5893.00

Total : 
RS. FIVE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED NINETY-THREE 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

280.62

37.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.